4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbo
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumb
Sincronizar
Por. imbarc

Semnaturi:

fil: 031411
: 44°

e
ati:

1188967M
1188959F
0450910F
0056411F
0450941F
0689716M
0689703M
0450901M
0689717M
0056410M
0689724M
0689712M
0689711F
0503681M
0689285F
0689291F
0689272F
0920883M
0689292F
0503660M
0689281F
0689710F
0503692F
0056413F
0689260F
0689725F
0689273F

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.34

Antena Club

BENZING G2 - BENZING Live!

: 20.06.2025
el : 20.06.2025
20.06.2025

27

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Loc lansare

Columbofil
Longitudine
:06 GPS
:06 +0
:40 GPS +3h

INr.inel |Imbarcare

| senzor |Data Ora
|DAGT7F676 | 20.06 19
| DA2BC4DB | 20.06 19
| DA2BC52B | 20.06 19
| DA2BC44D | 20.06 19
| DA2BCO6FD | 20.06 19
|DA15477D | 20.06 19
| DA5C9D41 | 20.06 19
| DASCO9ARA9 | 20.06 19
|DA3F1DCY9 | 20.06 19
|DA3F1CC1 | 20.06 19
| DAS5CODD2 | 20.06 19
| DASCO9ADD | 20.06 19
| DA2BC6B3 | 20.06 19
| DA3F1CAE | 20.06 19:
| DA4508A8 | 20.06 19
| DA4509A6 | 20.06 19
|DA1357B9 | 20.06 19
| DASC99A3 | 20.06 19
| DA2BC6CB | 20.06 19
|DA4507F2 | 20.06 19
|DA45089A | 20.06 19
| DA2BC651 | 20.06 19
|DA4506C2 | 20.06 19
| DA2BCOE7 | 20.06 19
|DA135506 | 20.06 19
| DA2BC450 | 20.06 19
| DA2BC370 | 20.06 19

Comisia control

Cod concurs: 15919

Benzing 48905469 SW-4.5 HW-8.1

2L S0G 2025 04824

| SERVER |

Popa Nicolae
24° 2" 22.5"

E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

231553
80002625

Pag.:


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/230507_1750448646.pdf

